Floating range
:0.6mmFloating range
:0.6～0.8mm
Y direction
X direction
Header-side contact
Receptacle-side
contact

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FX20 Series●0.5mm Pitch, Board to Board Connector with Floating Structure
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G
FX20-20S-0.5SV 570-1114-7 20 17.4 16.4 4.5 12.65 10 11 20
FX20-40S-0.5SV 570-1101-5 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 17.65 20 21 40
FX20-60S-0.5SV 570-1102-8 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 22.65 30 31 60
FX20-80S-0.5SV 570-1103-0 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 27.65 40 41 80
FX20-100S-0.5SV 570-1104-3 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 32.65 50 51 100
FX20-120S-0.5SV 570-1105-6 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 37.65 60 61 120
FX20-140S-0.5SV 570-1106-9 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 42.65 70 71 140
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G
FX20-20S-0.5SV10 570-1115-0 20 17.4 16.4 4.5 12.65 10 11 20
FX20-40S-0.5SV10 570-1107-1 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 17.65 20 21 40
FX20-60S-0.5SV10 570-1108-4 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 22.65 30 31 60
FX20-80S-0.5SV10 570-1109-7 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 27.65 40 41 80
FX20-100S-0.5SV10 570-1110-6 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 32.65 50 51 100
FX20-120S-0.5SV10 570-1111-9 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 37.65 60 61 120
FX20-140S-0.5SV10 570-1112-1 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 42.65 70 71 140
Unit : mm
Contact No. F
Contact No. G
P=0.5±0.15

D
. A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
4
FX20 Series●0.5mm Pitch, Board to Board Connector with Floating Structure
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G
FX20-20P-0.5SV15 570-1014-2 20 17.4 16.4 4.5 10.4 10 11 20
FX20-40P-0.5SV15 570-1001-0 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 15.4 20 21 40
FX20-60P-0.5SV15 570-1002-3 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 20.4 30 31 60
FX20-80P-0.5SV15 570-1003-6 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 25.4 40 41 80
FX20-100P-0.5SV15 570-1004-9 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 30.4 50 51 100
FX20-120P-0.5SV15 570-1005-1 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 35.4 60 61 120
FX20-140P-0.5SV15 570-1006-4 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 40.4 70 71 140
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G
FX20-20P-0.5SV20 570-1015-5 20 17.4 16.4 4.5 10.4 10 11 20
FX20-40P-0.5SV20 570-1007-7 40 22.4 21.4 9.5 15.4 20 21 40
FX20-60P-0.5SV20 570-1008-0 60 27.4 26.4 14.5 20.4 30 31 60
FX20-80P-0.5SV20 570-1009-2 80 32.4 31.4 19.5 25.4 40 41 80
FX20-100P-0.5SV20 570-1010-1 100 37.4 36.4 24.5 30.4 50 51 100
FX20-120P-0.5SV20 570-1011-4 120 42.4 41.4 29.5 35.4 60 61 120
FX20-140P-0.5SV20 570-1012-7 140 47.4 46.4 34.5 40.4 70 71 140
Unit : mm
Contact No. GB±0.3
A±0.3
C±0.2

.3
2
.7
±
0
.1
9
.5
±
0
.2
●Right angle receptacle
［ FX20-**S-0.5SH ］
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of contacts A B C D E F G
FX20-20S-0.5SH 570-1611-1 20 4.5 16.4 17.4 4.5 10 11 20
FX20-40S-0.5SH 570-1601-8 40 9.5 21.4 22.4 9.5 20 21 40
FX20-60S-0.5SH 570-1602-0 60 14.5 26.4 27.4 14.5 30 31 60
FX20-80S-0.5SH 570-1603-3 80 19.5 31.4 32.4 19.5 40 41 80
FX20-100S-0.5SH 570-1604-6 100 24.5 36.4 37.4 24.5 50 51 100
FX20-120S-0.5SH 570-1605-9 120 29.5 41.4 42.4 29.5 60 61 120
FX20-140S-0.5SH 570-1606-1 140 34.5 46.4 47.4 34.5 70 71 140
M
ay
.1
.2